
Physical Address:
Bethany Bible Camp
51497 Tanager Drive 

Bemidji, MN 56601



Directions:
From the west take Hwy 2 east around

Bemidji for about 12 miles. There will be a
blue highway sign that says Bethany Bible
Camp. Turn left (north) on Whipporwill Rd.
Proceed less than 1/4 mile, the camp will

be the second left on Tanager Drive.
From the east coming from Cass Lake on
Hwy 2 the camp is approximately 7 miles,
turn right onto Whippoorwill Rd and then

left on Tanager Drive.



Telephone: 218-751-6094
A camper must get permission from a staff

member to use the camp phone with a
calling card or their own phone.



Please mail forms and registration

fee to:
Bethany Bible Camp

P.O. Box 562 Bemidji, MN 56619
Registration due June 10th



Saturday June 24th at 11am 

All Families are invited to worship with us,
tour the camp and enjoy dinner.

Hope to see you here!



Bethany Bible Camp
2023

Junior Camp - June 20-24
Senior Camp - June 24-29

“Kingdom Seekers"
Luke 13:22-16:31

What to Bring:
Bible, pens, notebook, warm clothes, jacket, towels,

sportswear/tennis shoes, sleeping bag/ warm
bedding and pillow, bug repellent, sunscreen,
shampoo, soap, deodorant, comb/ brush, and

plastic bags for clothes.



Do Not Bring:
i-pods, cell phones, fireworks, knives, pop, candy,

electronic games, illegal drugs, alcohol,
cigarettes/e-cigarettes.




Dress Code:
Scripture tells us that our body is the temple of the

Holy Spirit. Therefore it is camp policy that
everyone wear clothes that are modest and

honorable to God. Clothing displaying open midriffs,
low cut, and revealing clothing is strictly prohibited.

Only one piece swim suits will be allowed.



Canteen:
Registration includes the cost of the canteen except

on June 20, 24, and 29. If campers wish to
purchase things on these days they should bring

extra money.



Required Forms:
Law requires any person under 18 who attends

camp must be free of communicable disease and
immunized against measles, mumps, rubella,
diphtheria, tetanus, pertussis, and polio. Each
camper must have the Medical Certificate and

Release Form, including medical history, allergies,
medications, activity limitations and insurance

information filled out and signed by a
parent/guardian prior to admission to camp. All
medications must be left with the camp nurse.




www.bethanybiblecamp.com 



Cost: $140 
Camp Dean: Gary Stegman

Speaker: pastor Alan Arneson
Grades Completed: 3rd- 6th

Cost: $160
Camp Deans: Luke Edlund & Pr Joel Kangas

Speaker: Pastor Jason Holt 
grades Completed: 7th-12th 

Pastor Jason Holt:

Pastor Alan Arneson:

Jason Holt serves as the AFLC
Presidential Ministry Associate.
He was previously the AFLC
National Youth Director for
over 15 years. Jason and his
wife, Jennifer, have five young
adult children with three of
them married and the Holts
have one grandson. Pastor
Holt loves to talk Minnesota
sports, to discuss the truths of
Jesus, and to drink quality root
beer.

Many of my sixteen years
serving in Fosston I was
actively involved in leadership
at this camp. I love BBC and
the spiritual impact it has made
on so many lives. May God
meet us again here this
summer!

Junior Camp - June 20-24 Junior Camp Schedule

Tuesday, June 20th

Jr Camp Weekday Schedule

7:30am 
7:45
8:00
8:45
9:15
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
1:00
2:30
5:30
7:00
9:00
10:00

7:30am 
8:00
8:15
8:45
9:15
10:15
10:45
11:00
12:00pm
1:00
2:30
5:30
7:00
9:00
10:30

2:30pm
3:30
5:30
7:00
10:00

3:30pm
5:30
7:00
9:00
10:30

7:30am
7:45
8:00
9:00
11:00
12:00

8:00am
8:30
8:45
9:15
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:00pm

Staff Meeting
Registration/Canteen**
Supper
Evening Service
Cabin Devotions

Registration/Canteen**
Supper
Evening Service
Campfire
Cabin Devotions

Staff Meeting
Flag Raising
Breakfast
Camp Cleanup/Pictures
Worship Service
Lunch

Staff Meeting
Flag Raising
Breakfast
camp Cleanup/Pictures
Canteen**
Reflection Time in Chapel
Lunch
Camp Ends 

Staff Meeting
Flag Raising
Breakfast
Cabin Cleanup
Bible Exploration
One on One with God
Reflection with Leaders
Break
Camp Olympics
Small Groups
Lunch
Camp Olympics
Recreation/Canteen
Supper
Evening Service
Campfire
Cabin Devotions

Staff Meeting
Flag Raising
Breakfast
Cabin Cleanup
Bible Exploration
One on One with God
Break
Small Groups
Lunch
Camp Olympics
Recreation/Canteen
Supper
Evening Service
Campfire
Cabin Devotions

Sr Camp Weekday Schedule

Saturday, June 24th

Thursday, June 29th

See you Next year!

Saturday, June 24th

Senior Camp - June 24-29

Senior Camp Schedule


