WHAT TO BRING:

Bible, pens, notebook, warm clothes, jacket, towels, sportswear/tennis shoes, sleeping bag/ warm bedding and pillow, bug repellent, sunscreen, shampoo, soap, deodorant, comb/ brush, and plastic bags for clothes.

DO NOT BRING:

i-pods, cell phones, fireworks, knives, pop, candy, electronic games, illegal drugs, alcohol, cigarettes/e-cigarettes.

DRESS CODE:

Scripture tells us that our body is the temple of the Holy Spirit. Therefore it is camp policy that everyone wear clothes that are modest and honorable to God. Clothing displaying open midriffs, low cut, and revealing clothing is strictly prohibited. Only one piece swim suits will be allowed.

CANTEEN:

Registration includes the cost of the canteen except on June 20, 24, and 29. If campers wish to purchase things on these days they should bring extra money.

REQUIRED FORMS:

Law requires any person under 18 who attends camp must be free of communicable disease and immunized against measles, mumps, rubella, diphtheria, tetanus, pertussis, and polio. Each camper must have the Medical Certificate and Release Form, including medical history, allergies, medications, activity limitations and insurance information filled out and signed by a parent/guardian prior to admission to camp. All medications must be left with the camp nurse.

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

Bethany Bible Camp 51497 Tanager Drive Bemidji, MN 56601

DIRECTIONS:

From the west take Hwy 2 east around Bemidji for about 12 miles. There will be a blue highway sign that says Bethany Bible Camp. Turn left (north) on Whipporwill Rd. Proceed less than 1/4 mile, the camp will be the second left on Tanager Drive. From the east coming from Cass Lake on Hwy 2 the camp is approximately 7 miles, turn right onto Whippoorwill Rd and then left on Tanager Drive.

TELEPHONE: 218-751-6094

A camper must get permission from a staff member to use the camp phone with a calling card or their own phone.

PLEASE MAIL FORMS AND REGISTRATION FEE TO:

Bethany Bible Camp
P.O. Box 562 Bemidji, MN 56619
REGISTRATION DUE JUNE 10TH

SATURDAY JUNE 24TH AT 11AM

ALL FAMILIES ARE INVITED TO WORSHIP WITH US, TOUR THE CAMP AND ENJOY DINNER. HOPE TO SEE YOU HERE!

BETHANY BIBLE CAMP 2023



JUNIOR CAMP - JUNE 20-24 SENIOR CAMP - JUNE 24-29

"KINGDOM SEEKERS"

LUKE 13:22-16:31



www.bethanybiblecamp.com

JUNIOR CAMP - JUNE 20-24

COST: \$140

CAMP DEAN: GARY STEGMAN
SPEAKER: PASTOR ALAN ARNESON
GRADES COMPLETED: 3RD-6TH



PASTOR ALAN ARNESON:

Many of my sixteen years serving in Fosston I was actively involved in leadership at this camp. I love BBC and the spiritual impact it has made on so many lives. May God meet us again here this summer!

SENIOR CAMP - JUNE 24-29

COST: \$160

CAMP DEANS: LUKE EDLUND & PR JOEL KANGAS

SPEAKER: PASTOR JASON HOLT

GRADES COMPLETED: 7TH-12TH



PASTOR JASON HOLT:

Jason Holt serves as the AFLC Presidential Ministry Associate. He was previously the AFLC National Youth Director for over 15 years. Jason and his wife, Jennifer, have five young adult children with three of them married and the Holts have one grandson. Pastor Holt loves to talk Minnesota sports, to discuss the truths of Jesus, and to drink quality root beer.

JUNIOR CAMP SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, JUNE 20TH

2:30pm	Staff Meeting
3:30	Registration/Canteen**
5:30	Supper
7:00	Evening Service
10:00	Cabin Devotions

JR CAMP WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

7:30am	Staff Meeting
7:45	Flag Raising
8:00	Breakfast
8:45	Cabin Cleanup
9:15	Bible Exploration
10:15	One on One with God
10:30	Reflection with Leaders
10:45	Break
11:00	Camp Olympics
11:30	Small Groups
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00	Camp Olympics
2:30	Recreation/Canteen
5:30	Supper
7:00	Evening Service
9:00	Campfire
10:00	Cabin Devotions

SATURDAY. JUNE 24TH

7:30am	Staff Meeting
7:45	Flag Raising
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Camp Cleanup/Pictures
11:00	Worship Service
12:00	Lunch

SENIOR CAMP SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, JUNE 24TH

3:30pm	Registration/Canteen**
5:30	Supper
7:00	Evening Service
9:00	Campfire
10:30	Cabin Devotions

SR CAMP WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

7:30am	Staff Meeting
8:00	Flag Raising
8:15	Breakfast
8:45	Cabin Cleanup
9:15	Bible Exploration
10:15	One on One with God
10:45	Break
11:00	Small Groups
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00	Camp Olympics
2:30	Recreation/Canteen
5:30	Supper
7:00	Evening Service
9:00	Campfire
10:30	Cabin Devotions

THURSDAY, JUNE 29TH

8:00am	Staff Meeting
8:30	Flag Raising
8:45	Breakfast
9:15	camp Cleanup/Pictures
10:00	Canteen**
10:30	Reflection Time in Chapel
11:30	Lunch
12:00pm	Camp Ends

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!